
 

OFFICIAL 

Native Vegetation Credit Register brokers and site assessors 

Organisations Service provided Landline Mobile Email Website 

Abzeco Pty. Ltd. 
Broker 

Site Assessor 
(03) 9431 5444 – offsets@abzeco.com.au www.abzeco.com.au 

Anna O’Brien 
Biodiversity Offsets Victoria 

Broker 
Site Assessor 

– 0452 161 013 info@offsetsvictoria.com.au www.offsetsvictoria.com.au 

Arcadis Site Assessor (02) 8907 8239 0418 490 019 Kate.carroll@arcadis.com www.arcadis.com 

Baw Baw Shire Council Broker (03) 5624 2411 – bawbaw@bawbawshire.vic.gov.au www.bawbawshire.vic.gov.au 

Biosis Pty Ltd Site Assessor (03) 5718 6902 0400 263 235 offsets@biosis.com.au www.biosis.com.au 

Ecology Australia Pty Ltd Site Assessor (03) 9489 4191 – admin@ecologyaustralia.com.au www.ecologyaustralia.com.au  

Ecology and Heritage Partners Pty Ltd Site Assessor   offsets@ehpartners.com.au ehpartners.com.au 

Ethos NRM Pty Ltd 
Site Assessor 

Broker 
(03) 5153 0037 0419 568 525 offsets@ethosnrm.com.au www.ethosnrm.com.au 

James Golsworthy Consulting Pty Ltd Site Assessor 03 5022 8411 – admin@jgconsult.com.au www.jgconsult.com.au 

Greg Waddell Site Assessor (03) 5472 3398 0402 725 227 gregwaddell@wadzee.com.au – 

Indigenous Design Environmental 
Management 

Site Assessor 
Broker 

– 0437 713 030 tania@iddesign.com.au www.iddesign.com.au  

Jacobs Group (Australia) Pty Ltd  Site Assessor (03) 8668 3000 – andrew.stephens@jacobs.com www.jacobs.com 

Mal Wright (Living Rural) Site Assessor – 0473 000 996 mal@livingrural.com.au www.livingrural.com.au 

Nature Advisory Pty Ltd Site Assessor (03) 9815 2111 – info@natureadvisory.com.au www.natureadvisory.com.au 

Nillumbik Shire Council Broker (03) 9433 3316 – offsets@nillumbik.vic.gov.au www.nillumbik.vic.gov.au  

Peter Gannon 
Ecocentric Environmental Consulting 

Site Assessor 
Broker 

– 0410 564 139 ecocentric@me.com  – 

Practical Ecology Pty Ltd Site Assessor (03) 9484 1555 0407 839 526 enquiries@practicalecology.com.au www.practicalecology.com.au 

Pinion Advisory Pty Ltd Site Assessor 03) 5023 3643 0429 266 715 pamildura@pinionadvisory.com www.pinionadvisory.com 

Vegetation Link Pty Ltd Broker (03) 8578 4250 1300 834 546 offsets@vegetationlink.com.au  www.vegetationlink.com.au 

WSP Australia Pty Limited Site Assessor – 0403 659 945 Justin.Pegg@wsp.com www.wsp.com/en-au 

Yarra Ranges Shire Council Broker 1300 368 333 – biodiversityoffsets@yarraranges.vic.gov.au www.yarraranges.vic.gov.au 

Site Assessor will discuss your options for generating a native vegetation credit with you, assess your property, draft a security agreement and management plan with you, and liaise with the Department of Environment, Land, Water and Planning to secure the 
on-title agreement on the native vegetation credit register. 

Broker will assist to facilitate a search to locate suitable native vegetation credits, facilitate negotiations, draft a credit agreement and process with the native vegetation credit register. A Credit Broker can conduct “Fixed-price” trades which is a 
mechanism to facilitate quick trades for Habitat Units and Biodiversity Equivalent Units where the offset has been determined and purchasing is streamlined. 
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